
Fall 2023 Boys World Cup  Schedule

Team Team Coach 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Number Color Last Name 9/9/23 9/16/23 9/23/23 9/30/23 10/7/23 10/14/23 10/21/23 10/28/23

1 England Blanchard F1: 1v10 F1:1v9 F1: 1v8 F1: 1v7 F1: 1v6 F1:1v5 F1: 1v3 F1: 1v2
2 Germany Moffitt F2: 2v9 F2: 2v8 F2: 2v7 F2: 2v6 F2: 2v5 F2: 2v4 F2: 2v10 F1: 1v2
3 Italy Burden F3: 3v8 F3: 3v7 F3: 3v6 F3: 3v5 F3: 3v4 F3: 3v10 F1: 1v3 F2: 3v9
4 Mexico Smith/Bowles F4: 4v7 F4: 4v6 F4: 4v5 F4: 4v9 F3: 3v4 F2: 2v4 F3: 4v8 F3: 4v10
5 Uruguay Waldrop F5: 5v6 F5: 5v10 F4: 4v5 F3: 3v5 F2: 2v5 F1:1v5 F4: 5v9 F4: 5v7
6 Spain Benton F5: 5v6 F4: 4v6 F3: 3v6 F2: 2v6 F1: 1v6 F4: 6v9 F5: 6v7 F5: 6v8
7 USA Green F4: 4v7 F3: 3v7 F2: 2v7 F1: 1v7 F4: 7v10 F5: 7v8 F5: 6v7 F4: 5v7
8 Holland Arnott F3: 3v8 F2: 2v8 F1: 1v8 F5: 8v10 F5: 8v9 F5: 7v8 F3: 4v8 F5: 6v8
9 New Zealand Lewis F2: 2v9 F1:1v9 F5: 9v10 F4: 4v9 F5: 8v9 F4: 6v9 F4: 5v9 F2: 3v9

10 Scotland Galvez F1: 1v10 F5: 5v10 F5: 9v10 F5: 8v10 F4: 7v10 F3: 3v10 F2: 2v10 F3: 4v10

Color Coach, Last First Name e-mail

1 England Blanchard Katie katieandmarkb@hotmail.com
2 Germany Moffitt David davidmoffitt85@gmail.com
3 Italy Burden Brian bburden1721@hotmail.com

Smith Brett smitbrett@gmail.com
Bowles Sam swbowles@gmail.com

5 Uruguay Waldrop John jwaldropjr@yahoo.com
6 Spain Benton Liam liam.benton@seaseton.org

Green Brian bggreen10@gmail.com
Green Katie kmgreen24@gmail.com

8 Holland Arnott Robert rarnott0@gmail.com
9 New Zealand Lewis Marcus marcusclewis@gmail.com

10 Scotland Galvez Aaron aaronadriano4@gmail.com

Game Day Notes
Games are Saturdays at 9 AM on Field C at Bell Branch.
Coaches are responsible for subsitutions.
4-on-4 games played with no goalies
Games consist of 4-10 minute quarters with a 2-3 minute break between each.
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